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ph 9 326 2223 fax 9 326 2191
ABN 43 858 523 981

240v T8 LED TUBE

240V T8 LED TUBE
REPLACES FLUORESCENT TUBES

30,000HRS

CRI:>80
G13 BASE

INPUT VOLTAGE 240V 50~60Hz
WATTAGE 9W & 18W

EPISTAR SMD3014 LED CHIPS

AVAILABLE IN COOL WHITE AND DAYLIGHT
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
WILL WORK WITH AN IRON CORE TRANSFORMER BY

REMOVING THE STARTER AND REPLACING WITH AN LED

BYPASS SHORT CIRCUIT STARTER (PROVIDED)

e ELECTRONIC BALLAST FITTING MUST BE REWIRED BY A
LICENSED ELECTRICIAN. THEY WILL THEN OPERATE BY
CONNECTING THE POWER END DIRECTLY TO 240V

e ROTATING END CAPS TO ADJUST LIGHT SOURCE DIRECTION

e NOT SUITABLE FOR USE WITH DIMMERS

® 3 YEAR REPLACEMENT WARRANTY

Part Number

Description

Kelvin

Lumens

LED’s

Watt

length

LEDTUBEGOOCW

9W T8 LED
TUBE COOL
WHITE

4000K

900

90pcs

597mm

LEDTUBEGOODAY

9W T8 LED
TUBE
DAYLIGHT

6000K

950

90pcs

597mm

LEDTUBE1200CW

18W T8 LED
TUBE COOL
WHITE

4000K

1700

90pcs

18

1197mm

LEDTUBE1200DAY

18W T8 LED
TUBE
DAYLIGHT

6000K

1720

90pcs

18

1197mm
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