

DON GRAY ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES Electrical Wholesalers and Manufacturers Agents 312 PASCOE VALE RD, ESSENDON 3040 ph 9 326 2223 fax 9 326 2191 ABN 43 858 523 981

240v T8 LED TUBE



240V T8 LED TUBE REPLACES FLUORESCENT TUBES

- INPUT VOLTAGE 240V 50~60Hz
- WATTAGE 9W & 18W
- 30,000HRS
- EPISTAR SMD3014 LED CHIPS
- CRI:>80
- G13 BASE
- AVAILABLE IN COOL WHITE AND DAYLIGHT
- AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
- WILL WORK WITH AN IRON CORE TRANSFORMER BY REMOVING THE STARTER AND REPLACING WITH AN LED BYPASS SHORT CIRCUIT STARTER (PROVIDED)
- ELECTRONIC BALLAST FITTING MUST BE REWIRED BY A LICENSED ELECTRICIAN. THEY WILL THEN OPERATE BY CONNECTING THE POWER END DIRECTLY TO 240V
- ROTATING END CAPS TO ADJUST LIGHT SOURCE DIRECTION
- NOT SUITABLE FOR USE WITH DIMMERS
- 3 YEAR REPLACEMENT WARRANTY

Part Number	Description	Kelvin	Lumens	LED's	Watt	length
LEDTUBE600CW	9W T8 LED	4000K	900	90pcs	9	597mm
	TUBE COOL					
	WHITE					
LEDTUBE600DAY	9W T8 LED	6000K	950	90pcs	9	597mm
	TUBE					
	DAYLIGHT					
LEDTUBE1200CW	18W T8 LED	4000K	1700	90pcs	18	1197mm
	TUBE COOL					
	WHITE					
LEDTUBE1200DAY	18W T8 LED	6000K	1720	90pcs	18	1197mm
	TUBE					
	DAYLIGHT					



DON GRAY ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES Electrical Wholesalers and Manufacturers Agents 312 PASCOE VALE RD, ESSENDON 3040 ph 9 326 2223 fax 9 326 2191 ABN 43 858 523 981